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Screen size: 26"-65" Max load: 77 & Ibs

Made of
Max. load of monitors/TVs
VESA

Screen size (min)

Screen size (max)

Number of screens

Height adjustment (min)
Height adjustment (max)
Warranty

Overall dimensions complete
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume
Gross weight individual
Number in group

Number of individual per pallet

ONKRON

designed to support

TS1140-W
VESA: 100x100- Height adjustment:
400x400 mm 34"-43"

SPCC cold rolled steel

77 7% lbs

100x100, 100x200, 200x100, 200x200, 200x300,
200x400, 300x100, 300x200, 300x300, 400x200,
400x300, 400x400 mm

26"

65"

1

34"

43"

5 years

618x257x1258

27%"x1%"x0 %"

8.8 ft3

21 % lbs

1 item(s)

48
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